Trick:The numbers around the star are multiples of 6 (=F).

.

Place-value chart according to the International 
system

LET’S RECALL 

EXAMPLES : Write in the International system of numeral 

and the number name that each diagram represents.

M H.Th. T.Th. Th H T O

Numeral: 4,635,242

Number Name:  Four million six hundred thirty five thousand two 

hundred forty two. 

EXAMPLES : Write in the International system of numeral 

and the number name that each diagram represents.

TM M H.Th. T.Th. Th H T O

Numeral: 62,816,559

Number Name:  Sixty two million eight hundred sixteen thousand 

five hundred fifty nine.

READING AND WRITING THE LARGE 
NUMBERS

EXAMPLES :

Q. Write the following numbers according to the International number system and 
write their number names.
a)  6716456 b) 54438676 c)  176336894 

a)  6,716,456      =  

SOLUTION:

Six  million seven hundred sixteen thousand four hundred fifty six 

b) 54,438,676    = Fifty four million four hundred thirty eight thousand six hundred 
seventy six 

c) 176,336,894  = One hundred seventy six million three hundred thirty six thousand 
eight hundred ninety four

a)  Six million four hundred twenty five thousand seven hundred eighty.

READING AND WRITING THE LARGE 
NUMBERS

EXAMPLES :

Q. Write the numeral for each of the following :

b)  Five hundred sixty million eight hundred thirty thousand four hundred sixteen.